W BiggerPockets

Monthly Income:
$1,500.00
NOI
$3,831.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

1194 Maxey Dr, Winter Garden, FL 34787

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$1,180.75 $319.25 3.65%

Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$109,500.00 3.50% 4.03%

$95,000.00
$2,500.00
$12,000.00
$109,500.00
$105,000.00

CASH ONLY PURCHASE - Can Close IMMEDIATELY!!l This 4 bedroom 1.5 bath home is perfect for seasoned
or novice investors! A great value for the price. Would make a great rental or flip with comps from 150K - 160K.
Lots of upside potential. Centrally located near schools, shopping, dining, parks and more. House is currently

rented to a month to month

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&I:
Income

Rent
Rent $1,500.00
Total $1,500.00

$95,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 years
0.000%
$0.00

Other

Other

Expenses
Vacancy Repairs [Jjj CapEx [ Management
| Froperty Taxes LEGAL ACCOUNTING || LANDSCAPING

$0.00 Vacancy $100.50 (7%) Repairs $150.00 (10%)
CapEx $150.00 (10%) Management $150.00 (10%)
Property Taxes ~ $70.25 (5%) LEGAL $200.00 (13%)
ACCOUNTING $300.00 (20%) LANDSCAPING  $60.00 (4%)
Total $1,180.75 (79%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income: $1,500.00
x50% for Expenses: $750.00
Monthly Payment/Interest Payment: $0.00
Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule: $750.00

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2% 2%
Assumptions Expenses Income

Year 1 Year 2 Year 5 Year 10
Total Annual Income $18,000 $18,360 $19,484 $21,512
Total Annual Expenses $14,169 $14,452 $15,337 $16,933
Total Annual Cashflow $3,831 $3,908 $4,147 $4,578
Cash on Cash ROI 3.50% 3.57% 3.79% 4.18%
Property Value $107,100 $109,242 $115,928 $127,994
Equity $107,100 $109,242 $115,928 $127,994
Loan Balance $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Profit if Sold -$711 $5,296 $24,047 $57,883
Annualized Total Return -1% 2% 4% 4%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow Equity
31,600 188,000
23,700 141,000
15,800 94 000
7.900 47,000
0 0
12345 10 20 30 12345

Years

$105,000.00
5.28
1.37%

2%
Property Value

Year 15 Year 20
$23,751 $26,223
$18,696 $20,642
$5,055 $5,581
4.62% 5.10%

$141,316 $156,024
$141,316 $156,024

$0 $0
$95,241 $136,487
4% 4%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

10

20

Years

Year 30
$31,965
$25,162
$6,803
6.21%
$190,193
$190,193
$0
$232,305
4%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
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for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,

BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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